
Sliced Fruit

Pineapple Carpaccio

Chocolate Brownie

with Ice Cream Scoop

Sticky Toffee Pudding OMN

4,50€

4,50€

6,50€

6,50€

6,50€

If you need any information on allergens, 

please ask our staff before ordering.

Luster Temptation

Chef’s Suggestion

6,50€

Dessert Showcase
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MENU

On Request
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